Team
MAGA2

MAGA

Nice sets Big digs
Spike Tyson

Just Setting In
CSRIM

Addicted to Quack

September 9th, 2018

Standings

ThMid4s - Summer 18

Won

O NN W O 0o N N

Lost

0 o o g W N B Pk

Tie Win%

0]

O O O O o o o

.875
.875
.750
.625
.375
.250
.250
.000

GF
19

18
16
13
11
11

GA

11
13
13
18
22

Page 1 of 1



