Standings

ThMi4s - Summer 18

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	GF	GA
MAGA2	7	1	0	.875	19	5
MAGA	7	1	0	.875	18	6
Nice sets Big digs	6	2	0	.750	16	8
HoMiciiiide Energy	5	3	0	.625	13	11
Spike Tyson	3	5	0	.375	11	13
Just Setting In	2	6	0	.250	11	13
CSR!!!!	2	6	0	.250	6	18
Addicted to Quack	0	8	0	.000	2	22

September 9th, 2018 Page 1 of 1